
Christmas and Holiday Opening Hours—2015 
Date 

 

Thursday 24th Dec 

Friday 25th Dec 

Saturday  26th Dec  

Sunday 27th Dec 

Monday 28th Dec 

Tuesday 29th Dec 

Wednesday 30th Dec 

Thursday 31st Dec (NYE) 

Friday 1st January 

Monday 4th January 

Office Opening/Closing 

Time 

0900hrs >1300 hrs 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

0900hrs > 1300 hrs  

0900hrs > 1300 hrs  

0900hrs > 1300 hrs  

Closed 

Normal Working Hours 

Latest Standard               

Collection Time 

1130 hrs 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

Closed 

1130 hrs 

1130 hrs 

1130 hrs 

Closed 

Normal Working Hours 

..we’re here to help! 
We are of course always able to  

handle out of hours and urgent   

consignments and will work hard to 

accommodate any special  requests.  

Please ask for our out of hours     

numbers if required. 

 

Primary Contacts 

Tel: +44 (0) 2380 860999 

Email: sales@sotonfreight.co.uk 

  

We take this opportunity to wish you all a very            

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year ! 

Don’t be flat out during the Christmas period…  

mailto:sales@sotonfreight.co.uk

